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Norris Division

Team 7

Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
The Swifties

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Ginger Fan

Total Points

Team 7

Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
The Swifties

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Ginger Fan

©O O 0o oo o o =

O O O O O o or

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

O O O ©O O o o H

o O O O ©o o o

DIV

PF

o O O O ©o o o

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

o O O O ©o o o

PTS

o O O O ©o o o

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

CML2003 Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Thu Jul 18 7:19pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



